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ERFIE
B BE
ERRE 0-40 °C
EXEE <95%

R
B BE
RICKIRIRRE 92000 kJ/m?
BUSEE 2.017 kg /m?
BRIUCSESED 4 kpa
KASIMIGRE >35800 kJ/m?
KAREE 0.718 kg /m?

RKARASHESED 4 kpa
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1250x500x750 mm

120 kg
0-0.132 m?/h
0-0.198 m?/h
3.9 m3/min
9.9 m3/min
<200 °C
<50 mg/ m?
80 mm

80 mm

HiE

320 W

90 W
30-79 rpm
6W

18 rpm

60 W

240 W
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S (High Roast)

AR MEEE (City Roast)

SREREEE (Full City Roast)
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Full city -

Full city
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ZBMHER: (TIR) BIRAR
Aiqubei Coffee Technology (Ningbo) Co., Ltd.

PXEFH ML

http://www.hbroaster.com/
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